
ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ ΑΣΘΕΝΕΙΣ
ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2011 Άθροισμα Ιαν-Ιούν 2011

6η Υ.Πε. ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ
Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" 1.976 1.806 65 1.989 1.837 66 11.934 11.023 395 23.352

Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 3.873 4.687 0 3.595 5.121 0 21.567 30.726 0 52.293
Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 1.969 1.483 0 2.284 1.395 0 13.701 8.369 0 22.070

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ 1.005 1.952 0 956 2.091 0 5.737 12.543 0 18.280
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ 2.442 1.874 0 1.442 3.949 0 8.650 23.694 0 32.344
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 3.388 3.583 219 4.241 2.787 354 25.446 16.719 2.121 44.286

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ" 1.614 2.571 0 1.585 3.417 0 9.508 20.499 0 30.007
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 5.321 7.231 190 5.701 8.004 314 34.208 48.026 1.882 84.116

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 0 2.248 0 285 2.060 0 285 12.362 0 12.647
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ 0 4.925 0 0 5.663 0 0 33.980 0 33.980
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ 1.271 3.060 0 1.094 2.584 0 6.566 15.503 0 22.069

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ 350 3.014 0 1.168 2.248 0 7.006 13.488 0 20.494
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ 2.275 2.979 0 794 1.900 0 4.763 11.402 0 16.165

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 7.477 8.050 0 7.595 9.411 0 45.570 56.465 0 102.035
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 3.023 2.302 0 2.353 2.150 0 14.118 12.902 0 27.020

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 1.215 2.888 0 1.053 2.927 0 6.318 17.560 0 23.878
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ 3.962 1.530 0 4.001 1.521 0 24.007 9.126 0 33.133
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 1.568 2.126 255 0 3.929 0 0 23.572 0 23.572

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 200 369 0 185 461 0 1.110 2.763 0 3.873
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 1.796 2.761 0 1.777 2.363 0 10.661 14.178 0 24.839

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 0 6.008 0 0 6.718 0 0 40.308 0 40.308
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 0 3.170 145 0 4.390 181 0 26.340 1.087 27.427

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 3.655 8.718 626 5.385 8.043 358 32.312 48.256 2.149 82.717
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 2.426 3.431 0 1.948 3.501 0 11.687 21.004 0 32.691

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 2.749 4.624 188 3.406 4.803 234 20.436 28.815 1.404 50.655
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ" 1.742 4.017 0 1.764 3.601 0 10.584 21.608 0 32.192

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 529 328 0 576 295 2 3.454 1.767 2 5.223
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 2.705 10.149 1.495 2.952 10.496 1.504 17.712 62.977 9.026 89.715

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 11.725 6.708 3.641 8.597 8.637 3.451 51.580 51.819 20.704 124.103
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 58 341 0 84 585 0 252 3.510 0 3.762
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0 0 0 0 418 0 0 2.507 0 2.507

Σύνολα 6ης Υ.Πε. 70.314 108.930 6.823 66.808 117.302 6.463 399.172 703.811 38.770 1.141.753



ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ ΑΣΘΕΝΕΙΣ

6η Υ.Πε.
Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ"
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ"

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ

Σύνολα 6ης Υ.Πε.

Ιανουάριος 2011 Φεβρουάριος 2011 Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
1948 1809 59 1976 1775 57 1970 1889 74 2025 1402 50
3762 5678 0 3668 5608 3773 5210 3616 4315
2371 1350 0 1996 1278 2122 1340 1990 1153
904 1962 0 754 2019 884 2137 1057 1883
1335 4332 0 2271 1271 1447 5101 1385 3707
4560 3883 465 4330 3688 365 4601 2620 386 4207 1838 312
1202 3804 0 1475 2978 1539 3287 1468 2997
6310 7536 274 5164 7689 313 5636 8739 324 5490 7502 314

1850 0 1583 1895 2009
0 6182 0 5368 6372 4520

1024 2253 0 1000 2130 1126 2621 1196 2130
742 2008 0 717 1826 2387 3098 771 1007
610 2048 0 776 1714 1164 1412 664 1763
7986 10005 0 6733 8986 7584 9954 7766 8358
2397 1759 0 2024 2227 2492 2605 1983 1780
994 2828 0 955 3223 1047 2828 1045 2729
4028 1319 0 4322 1475 3834 1537 4115 1417

0 3903 0 3758 4529 3679
218 457 0 208 437 104 589 131 445
2603 1780 0 1486 2396 1806 2507 1763 2030

0 6777 0 6556 6849 5918
0 3813 137 3721 164 4539 192 4591 140

5129 7549 296 3806 6821 350 5114 8029 433 5117 6845 263
1891 4475 0 1864 3551 1687 4167 1534 3624
3307 5728 85 3219 1947 98 3338 5299 499 3122 4735 96
1738 3594 0 1706 3304 1859 3990 1690 3256
676 240 2 693 288 656 321 483 268
3037 10500 1506 2564 9916 1381 2979 11963 1661 2956 8917 1275
9515 8394 3334 6727 6778 3307 8601 11051 3702 8611 7690 2822

132 0 69 619 92 738 613
0 397 0 352 441 349

68.287 118.345 6.158 60.503 105.282 6.035 67.842 127.657 7.271 64.185 103.470 5.272



ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ ΑΣΘΕΝΕΙΣ

6η Υ.Πε.
Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ"

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ"
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ"

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ

Σύνολα 6ης Υ.Πε.

Μάιος 2011 Ιούνιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
2038 2051 86 1977 2097 69
3450 5079 3298 4836
2134 1765 3088 1483
1009 2184 1129 2358
1234 4787 978 4496
3965 3461 493 3783 1229 100
1747 3734 2077 3699
5812 8848 330 5796 7712 327

2539 285 2486
5860 5678

1099 3246 1121 3123
1698 2499 691 3050
740 1821 809 2644
7672 10090 7829 9072
2525 2452 2697 2079
1097 3021 1180 2931
4411 1834 3297 1544

3776 3927
190 452 259 383
1279 2688 1724 2777

7303 6905
5112 219 4564 235

7282 9829 426 5864 9183 381
2578 2412 2133 2775
4246 5762 328 3204 5344 298
1815 3940 1776 3524
549 318 397 332
3190 10733 1678 2986 10948 1525

10785 9911 3776 7341 7995 3763
91 720 688

457 511
72.636 128.684 7.336 65.719 120.373 6.698



Μηνιαίος Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

6η Υ.Πε.
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Ιούν )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

Γ. ΠΑΝΑΡΚΑΔΙΚΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ "Η ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΤΡΙΑ" 1.876 1.880 63 1.976 1.806 65 1.989 1.837 66 6,00% -2,29% 5,33% 0,67% 1,73% 1,91%
Γ.Ν. ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 3.834 5.003 0 3.873 4.687 0 3.595 5.121 0 -6,23% 2,35% -7,20% 9,26%

Γ.Ν. ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 1.699 1.248 0 1.969 1.483 0 2.284 1.395 0 34,40% 11,75% 15,98% -5,96%
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ 1.174 2.203 0 1.005 1.952 0 956 2.091 0 -18,54% -5,09% -4,86% 7,07%

Γ.Ν. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ 2.515 1.868 0 2.442 1.874 0 1.442 3.949 0 -42,67% 111,42% -40,97% 110,71%
Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 3.544 4.117 207 3.388 3.583 219 4.241 2.787 354 19,66% -32,32% 71,12% 25,19% -22,24% 61,42%

Γ.Ν. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ" 1.697 2.895 0 1.614 2.571 0 1.585 3.417 0 -6,64% 18,02% -1,80% 32,91%
Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 5.481 7.740 174 5.321 7.231 190 5.701 8.004 314 4,01% 3,42% 80,70% 7,15% 10,70% 65,09%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 0 2.843 0 0 2.248 0 285 2.060 0 -27,52% -8,33%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΡΕΣΤΕΝΩΝ 0 5.427 0 0 4.925 0 0 5.663 0 4,36% 15,00%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ 1.304 2.942 0 1.271 3.060 0 1.094 2.584 0 -16,09% -12,17% -13,90% -15,55%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΜΟΛΑΩΝ 536 2.855 0 350 3.014 0 1.168 2.248 0 117,67% -21,25% 233,62% -25,41%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΦΙΛΙΑΤΩΝ 2.204 3.719 0 2.275 2.979 0 794 1.900 0 -63,98% -48,90% -65,10% -36,20%

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 7.333 8.883 0 7.477 8.050 0 7.595 9.411 0 3,57% 5,95% 1,58% 16,91%
Γ.Ν. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 2.778 1.860 0 3.023 2.302 0 2.353 2.150 0 -15,30% 15,58% -22,17% -6,58%

Γ.Ν. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ 1.263 3.343 0 1.215 2.888 0 1.053 2.927 0 -16,63% -12,45% -13,36% 1,33%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ 4.084 1.299 0 3.962 1.530 0 4.001 1.521 0 -2,03% 17,12% 1,00% -0,58%
Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 1.756 2.503 255 1.568 2.126 255 0 3.929 0 56,94% 84,79%

Γ.Ν. ΛΗΞΟΥΡΙΟΥ "ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΑΤΕΙΟ" 321 444 0 200 369 0 185 461 0 -42,33% 3,82% -7,65% 24,74%
Γ.Ν. ΜΕΣΟΛΛΟΓΙΟΥ "ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 1.676 2.623 0 1.796 2.761 0 1.777 2.363 0 5,99% -9,90% -1,04% -14,40%

Γ.Ν. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 3.741 6.232 0 0 6.008 0 0 6.718 0 7,80% 11,82%
Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΑΝΕΙΟ" 0 3.224 145 0 3.170 145 0 4.390 181 36,16% 25,10% 38,49% 24,80%

Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ" 4.224 8.310 576 3.655 8.718 626 5.385 8.043 358 27,51% -3,22% -37,85% 47,33% -7,74% -42,78%
Γ.Ν. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 2.576 3.498 0 2.426 3.431 0 1.948 3.501 0 -24,39% 0,07% -19,72% 2,03%

Γ.Ν. ΠΥΡΓΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 2.923 5.278 198 2.749 4.624 188 3.406 4.803 234 16,53% -9,00% 18,40% 23,90% 3,86% 24,36%
Γ.Ν. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ "ΙΩΑΝ. & ΑΙΚΑΤ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ" 1.807 3.903 0 1.742 4.017 0 1.764 3.601 0 -2,38% -7,73% 1,25% -10,35%

ΝΟΣ. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ Ν.Δ. ΕΛΛΑΔΑΣ 520 283 0 529 328 0 576 295 2 10,74% 4,22% 8,75% -10,17%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 2.812 9.735 1.381 2.705 10.149 1.495 2.952 10.496 1.504 4,96% 7,82% 8,94% 9,15% 3,42% 0,66%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 17.790 8.092 3.617 11.725 6.708 3.641 8.597 8.637 3.451 -51,68% 6,73% -4,60% -26,68% 28,76% -5,24%
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 98 463 0 58 341 0 84 585 0 -14,29% 26,44% 45,66% 71,55%
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 0

Σύνολα 6ης Υ.Πε. 81.566 114.710 6.614 70.314 108.930 6.823 66.808 117.302 6.463 -18,09% 2,26% -2,28% -4,99% 7,69% -5,28%
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